Individual Best Times (All Time)

Vikki Bishop - (441468) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.40
1:01.82
1:02.35
1:02.49
1:02.68
1:03.03
1:03.37
1:04.04
1:04.06
1:04.29
1:04.57
1:05.14
1:05.21
1:05.27
1:06.41
1:07.31
1:08.45
1:09.87
1:10.11
1:10.37
1:11.40

1:15.49

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:01.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

548
537
523
519
515
506
498
483
482

477

459
457
456
433
416
395
371
368
364
348
294

WA Pts

537

Round

I T T m I

I =m I =

Round

F

Date

17/01/15
17/01/15
01/12/12
13/05/12
16/02/13
16/02/13
03/12/11
20/02/11
11/03/12
15/02/14
20/02/11
08/05/10
21/05/11
06/11/10
28/02/10
28/02/10
271111
01/03/09
01/03/09
07/11/09
10/05/09
01/11/08

Date

17/01/15

Meet

Devon County 2015 Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

BG SWR Short Course Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County Championships

Exeter City Open Meet

Exeter City Level 2 May Meet

South West Region Champs

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Exeter City November Meet

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Tiverton Sparkler Meet

Exeter City May Meet

Tiverton Sparkler Open

Meet

Devon County 2015 Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Exeter
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Tiverton
Exeter

Tiverton

Venue

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 1
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 3
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 3
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 3

Club Swam Under Level

Exeter City 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:01.40
1:04.29
1:03.03
1:02.68
1:02.35
1:02.49
1:04.06
1:03.37
1:08.45
1:05.21
1:04.04
1:04.57
1:05.27
1:05.14
1:06.41
1:07.31
1:10.37
1:11.40
1:09.87
1:10.11

1:15.49

Copyright 2024

477
506
515
523
519
482
498
395
457
483
471
456
459
433
416

348
371
368
294

I

I I =

17/01/15
15/02/14
16/02/13
16/02/13
01/12/12
13/05/12
11/03/12
03/12/11
271111
21/05/11
20/02/11
20/02/11
06/11/10
08/05/10
28/02/10
28/02/10
07/11/09
10/05/09
01/03/09
01/03/09
01/11/08

Devon County 2015 Championships
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Devon County Championships

BG SWR Short Course Championships
Exeter City November Meet

Exeter City Level 2 May Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

South West Region Champs

Exeter City Open Meet

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Tiverton Sparkler Meet

Exeter City May Meet

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Tiverton Sparkler Open

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Exeter
Plymouth
Millfield
Exeter
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter

Tiverton

Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City

Exeter City

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



