Vikki Bishop - (441468) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.40	548	Н	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:01.82	537	F	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:02.35	523	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Exeter City	2
1:02.49	519	F	13/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Exeter City	2
1:02.68	515	Н	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:03.03	506	F	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:03.37	498	Н	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Exeter City	2
1:04.04	483	F	20/02/11	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:04.06	482	Н	11/03/12	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:04.29	477	Н	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:04.57	471	Н	20/02/11	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:05.14	459		08/05/10	Exeter City Open Meet	Exeter	Exeter City	2
1:05.21	457	F	21/05/11	Exeter City Level 2 May Meet	Exeter	Exeter City	1
1:05.27	456	Н	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Exeter City	2
1:06.41	433	F	28/02/10	Devon County Champs	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:07.31	416	Н	28/02/10	Devon County Champs	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:08.45	395	F	27/11/11	Exeter City November Meet	Exeter	Exeter City	3
1:09.87	371		01/03/09	Devon County Champs	Exeter	Exeter City	2
1:10.11	368		01/03/09	Devon County Champs	Exeter	Exeter City	2
1:10.37	364	F	07/11/09	Tiverton Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Exeter City	3
1:11.40	348		10/05/09	Exeter City May Meet	Exeter	Exeter City	2
1:15.49	294		01/11/08	Tiverton Sparkler Open	Tiverton	Exeter City	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Co	1:01.82 pyright 202	537 4	F	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:01.40	548	н	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:04.29	477	Н	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:03.03	506	F	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:02.68	515	Н	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:02.35	523	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Exeter City	2
1:02.49	519	F	13/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Exeter City	2
1:04.06	482	Н	11/03/12	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:03.37	498	Н	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Exeter City	2
1:08.45	395	F	27/11/11	Exeter City November Meet	Exeter	Exeter City	3
1:05.21	457	F	21/05/11	Exeter City Level 2 May Meet	Exeter	Exeter City	1
1:04.04	483	F	20/02/11	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:04.57	471	Н	20/02/11	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:05.27	456	Н	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Exeter City	2
1:05.14	459		08/05/10	Exeter City Open Meet	Exeter	Exeter City	2
1:06.41	433	F	28/02/10	Devon County Champs	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:07.31	416	Н	28/02/10	Devon County Champs	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:10.37	364	F	07/11/09	Tiverton Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Exeter City	3
1:11.40	348		10/05/09	Exeter City May Meet	Exeter	Exeter City	2
1:09.87	371		01/03/09	Devon County Champs	Exeter	Exeter City	2
1:10.11	368		01/03/09	Devon County Champs	Exeter	Exeter City	2
1:15.49	294		01/11/08	Tiverton Sparkler Open	Tiverton	Exeter City	3